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Nutrient Solution Testing

Analysing date: 17.09.2017

pH:

Conductivity (EC):
Cations:

Potassium (K):
Sodium (Na):
Calcium (Ca):

Magnesium (Mg):
K/Ca - ratio:
Ammonium (NH4)

Anions:

Nitrate - Nitrogen(NO3):
Phosphate (P):
Bicarbonate (HCO3):
Chloride (Cl):
Sulfate(SO4):
Traceelements:
Boron(B):

Iron (Fe):

Copper (Cu):
Manganese (Mn):
Zinc (Zn):
Molybdenum (Mo):

Silicon (Si):

value

6,0
7,95

53

7,3
25,2
15,6
0,21
0,11

58,4

1,45
1,1
1,9
13,2

180
38
1,9

2,5

12,3
1,6

1,18

normalized 0%

mS/cm

mmol/l
mmol/l
mmol/l
mmol/l

mmol/l

mmol/l
mmol/l
mmol/l
mmol/l
mmol/l

pmol/1
pmol/1
pmol/1
pmol/1
pmol/1
pmol/l

mmol/l

2,5

12,2
7,6

28,3
0,70

6.4

87
18
0,9
1,2
6,0
0,8

0,57 Kobalt (Co): <0,05 pmol/l Aluminium (Al):

Analytical Laboratory Report

Identification: Drain
Culture: clustertomato

100% from optimum

optimum

Nickel (Ni): 0,30 pmol/l

too high EC, too less potassium, borium, manganese. Too high nitrate --> give more

potassiumchloride!

for the analysis:

No liability shall be taken for all accounts of our recommendations for crops which may possibly
occur damage, except for in the case of gross negligence or intent.

0,02 mg/l



